Name:

Date:

New Jersey Associated Words

Match It

Draw a line from the sentence on the right to the word on the left that is the best match.

1)
2)
3)
2)
5)
6)
7)
8)
9)
10)
11)

12)

armor
peaches
prosperity
goldfinch
jersey
Newark
horse
tomatoes
Trenton
violet
garden

potatoes

The

The

The

The

| wish you happiness and

The will be replaced.

The knight wore his _ to the party.
is the largest city in New Jersey.

The  isverydry.

The were still green.

The capital of New Jersey is

were rotting.
were soft.

ran quickly.

is her favorite color.

sat in the tree.
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